
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL
2 1021460000105 Maczynski	Jakub POL
3 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
4 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
5 1901460004246 Mis	Kacper POL
6 1061460003060 Szymanski	Kacper POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2901460000123 Kozlowska	Maja POL
2 2051460001089 Brzezinska	Zofia POL
3 2901460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
4 2901460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
5 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL
6 2011460001105 Tereszczuk	Sara POL
7 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
8 2041460001090 Rokicka	Julia POL
9 2041460004543 Admaska	Zosia POL
9 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL
9 2021460004544 Horbaj	Paulina POL
9 2901460003000 Koczela	Kasia POL
13 2061460001088 Chomontowska	Julia POL
13 2901460004256 Wieczorek	Emilia POL
13 2081460001096 Radawiec	Joanna POL
13 2901460004545 Karolewicz	Sara POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Spring	BlueBear	2017
Kętrzyn,	Poland,	26	March	2017

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1021460000105 Maczynski	Jakub POL 6,266 6,381
2 1901460004246 Mis	Kacper POL 6,559 7,121
3 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 7,279 7,648
4 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 7,972 8,355
5 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 6,568 -
6 1061460003060 Szymanski	Kacper	 POL 7,485 7,727
7 1001460004546 Skrzypek	Patryk POL 7,999 8,812
8 1081460000137 Klimowicz	Piotr POL 8,999 9,796
9 1051460002926 Baluta	Jan POL 10,614 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2901460000123 Kozlowska	Maja POL 5,325 6,150
2 2041460001090 Rokicka	Julia POL 6,417 6,649
3 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL 6,681 6,669
4 2051460001089 Brzezinska	Zofia POL 6,029 6,811
5 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL 6,534 7,653
6 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL 7,009 -
7 2011460001105 Tereszczuk	Sara POL 7,023 7,860
8 2901460004256 Wieczorek	Emilia POL 7,184 -
9 2041460003074 Zborowska	Julia POL 8,199 -
10 2041460003374 Usarzewicz	Oliwia POL 8,645 -
11 2061460001088 Chomontowska	Julia POL 8,999 -
12 2061460000140 Pierzchanowska	Agata POL 10,398 -
13 2081460001096 Radawiec	Joanna POL 10,555 -
14 2001460004547 Dados	Karolina POL DQ -
14 2091460003001 Koczela	Katarzyna POL DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Women


